

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1389

Page 1, remove line 7

Page 1, line 8, replace "Respect" with "The superintendent of public instruction shall respect"

Page 1, line 8, remove "public"

Page 1, line 9, remove "school and"

Page 1, line 9, remove "activity, practice, or testing, with no interference from the state, which"

Page 1, line 10, replace "the parent finds unacceptable or" with "survey or testing that is not a part of a curriculum,"

Page 1, line 11, remove "This subsection does not prohibit the state from funding public"

Page 1, remove line 12

Page 2, line 15, replace "sections" with "section"

Renumber accordingly